
¥

15
Mit. R. D. Stodart.—

Moii*rn Brilieh Drama
Db. Süthbrlakd__

Parkman’a Old *egime in Canada
Hon. Justice Torranob__

Almanacks and Theology..............
Mr. J. F. Torrance.—

Ordway on Steam Pipes................
Mr. R. White.—

Parliamentary and other publicatio

3
10

1
1

11
3

.. 24
1

3 ns and documents 

Total...

50

1 1,064

II.
SUBSCRIPTIONS TO BUILDING

(Sue Schedule III.)

66 FUND.

1

3

III.
... 12

OTHER DONATIONS.

Messrs. Carslet & Co__
A mat for the front ball.

M. Lanctot__
Medal of the In 

Sib (r. Stephen.—

A collection

1

elle •uguration of the lint Rail,,, frjrn Parj3 

cornue,' of 4a avecimeos of Stuffed Birda fro

to Rouen.1 i

in the North­west, viz.,... 64

.2; •
tPrairie Hen (Cupidonia cupido)
Canadian Grouae (Canoe canada).
American Quail (Ortyx 
tilack-beilied Plover (SquaUrola h'UeUca).
IN ood Duck (Air sponsa). ’
Harlequin Duck

ork 12

1

:
50 (Ilwtrionicun minutus).

* Shewing Change of plumage during winter and 
I Specimens of both cock and hen

und
.... 25

summer.


